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Organization Representative Title Phone E-Mail

Town of Apex Tim Donnelly Public Works Director 919-249-3353 tdonnelly@apexnc.org
City of Burlington Steve Shoaf Director of Utilities 336-222-5130 shoaf@ci.burlington.nc.us
Cape Fear River Assembly Don Freeman Executive Director 910-850-8703 cfra@faynet.com
Town of Cary Leila Goodwin Water Resources Manager 919-462-3846 leila.goodwin@townofcary.org
Chatham County Stephen Talbert Public Works Director 919-542-8238 stephen.talbert@ncmail.net
City of Durham Robert Dodson Superintendent, Department of Water Management 919-560-4386 robert.dodson@durhamnc.gov
Fayetteville PWC Mick Noland Chief Operating Officer, Water Resources Division 910-223-4733 mick.noland@faypwc.com
City of Greensboro Allan Williams Director of Water Resources 336-373-2050 allan.williams@ci.greensboro.nc.us
Harnett County Rodney Tart Director of Public Utilities 910-893-7575 rtart@harnett.org
City of High Point Perry Kairis Director of Public Services 336-883-3215 perry.kairis@ci.high-point.nc.us
Town of Holly Springs Stephanie Sudano Director of Engineering 919-557-3938 stephanie.sudano@ncmail.net
Town of Holly Springs Heather Keefer Environmental Inspector 919-557-2909 heather.keefer@ncmail.net
Lower Cape Fear WSA Kurt Taube Executive Director 910-762-2065 kurt@lcfwasa.org
Town of Morrisville Jose Martinez Utilities Engineer 919-463-6214 jmartinez@ci.morrisville.nc.us
NC Division of Water Resources John Morris Director 919-715-5422 john.morris@ncmail.net
NC Division of Water Resources Tom Fransen Water Allocation Section Chief 919-715-0381 tom.fransen@ncmail.net
NC Division of Water Resources Phil Fragapane Water Resource Engineer 919-715-0389 phil.fragapane@ncmail.net
Orange Water and Sewer AuthorityEd Holland Planning Director 919-537-4215 eholland@owasa.org
Town of Pittsboro David Hughes Town Manager 919-542-4621, ext.22 dhughes@nc.rr.com
City of Reidsville Steve Routh Public Works Director 336-349-1042 srouth@ci.reidsville.nc.us
Wake County Rick Rowe Environmental Services Director 919-856-7444 rrowe@co.wake.nc.us
Wake County Mark Bailey Water Quality Division Director 919-856-7441 mark.bailey@co.wake.nc.us
Wake County Mike Coughlin Environmental Engineer/Planner 919-856-6193 jcoughlin@co.wake.nc.us
City of Wilmington Hugh Caldwell Director of Public Utilities 910-341-7805 hugh.caldwell@ci.wilmington.nc.us
City of Wilmington Mike Richardson mike.richardson@ci.wilmington.nc.us

Moffatt & Nichol Peter Elkan Water Resources Engineer 919-781-4626, ext.133 pelkan@moffattnichol.com
HydroLogics, Inc. Brian McCrodden Vice President 919-856-1288 bmccrodden@hydrologics.net
Triangle J COG Sydney Miller Water Resources Program Manager 919-558-9392 smiller@tjcog.org
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